3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken
FOXYTOKEN
foxytoken
foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING!
FoxyToken
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING

OP REWARD AT

claims-op.xyz 8Y”~

. lat

BLOCKAID WARNING

OPTIMISM
0x93d09aaaleb698ef71d92d887f2c08a45c016dd528

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 ugis
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 ugis

.com/tmpdsoou)

7f)

com/nxepl4oe

com/nxepl4oe

OP REWARD AT claims-op.xyz &8Y”’

. lat

com/nxepl4oe

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x93d09aaa1e698ef71d9d887f2c08a45c016dd528

Date & time

2024-08-21
01:18:15

2024-08-20
07:24:13

2024-08-19
04:59:09

2024-08-19
04:58:19

2024-08-17
03:37:43

Date & time

2024-08-21
01:18:47

2024-08-21
01:18:21

2024-08-21
01:18:15

Transaction Id

Oxdff82e06de2cac?0ed0b

92d25ef7c9587abh8b8cc8

63d7c3faalbalc7aac99cO

Oxf803f4b0a%3ef22400ef

32d3064b8eldeB45eeasSa’7

dceb40955b4a34d70a9d38

Oxh37a590ff7f897d75a78

09f1527e3988122al1l7ee22

ed29a80eebf8e4783a%a75

0x829dd339403a22787ab7

00063c7533fa97felf304c

e65701948f7ba%a8bbc292

0x143d2b25f76009d0afcS

7cd1a73436t76802827820

2d346fc3d6e5682b01855a

Transaction Id

Oxd49f5f97d3c1119216a9

c50b41387603098F258084

1e92501f880a%00ae23310

0x4d10b65c7b3b7e7a7279

4d6e21d15096535f85980c

2c4ef8a29e865h51fed8be

Ox5a5d03c0e80925cebahb

0aac2222551cf2889f1777

7debaallbaaf22fe8572cl

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 om)

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 ugis

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 uqis

Amount

+ 1 .lat v
+ 1 .com/tmpdsoou) v
+ 1 7f) v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdff82e06de2cac90ed0692d25ef7c9587abb8b8cc863d7c3faa16a1c7aac99c0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdff82e06de2cac90ed0692d25ef7c9587abb8b8cc863d7c3faa16a1c7aac99c0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xdff82e06de2cac90ed0692d25ef7c9587abb8b8cc863d7c3faa16a1c7aac99c0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf803f4b0a93ef22400ef32d3064b8e0de045eea5a7dceb40955b4a34d70a9d38
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf803f4b0a93ef22400ef32d3064b8e0de045eea5a7dceb40955b4a34d70a9d38
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf803f4b0a93ef22400ef32d3064b8e0de045eea5a7dceb40955b4a34d70a9d38
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb37a590ff7f897d75a7809f1527e3988122a17ee22ed29a80eebf8e4783a9a75
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb37a590ff7f897d75a7809f1527e3988122a17ee22ed29a80eebf8e4783a9a75
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb37a590ff7f897d75a7809f1527e3988122a17ee22ed29a80eebf8e4783a9a75
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x829dd339403a22787ab700063c7533fa97fe1f304ce65701948f7ba9a8bbc292
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x829dd339403a22787ab700063c7533fa97fe1f304ce65701948f7ba9a8bbc292
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x829dd339403a22787ab700063c7533fa97fe1f304ce65701948f7ba9a8bbc292
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x143d2b25f76009d0afc57cd1a73436f768028278202d346fc3d6e5682b01855a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x143d2b25f76009d0afc57cd1a73436f768028278202d346fc3d6e5682b01855a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x143d2b25f76009d0afc57cd1a73436f768028278202d346fc3d6e5682b01855a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd49f5f97d3c1119216a9c50b41387603098f2580841e92501f880a900ae23310
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd49f5f97d3c1119216a9c50b41387603098f2580841e92501f880a900ae23310
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd49f5f97d3c1119216a9c50b41387603098f2580841e92501f880a900ae23310
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4d10b65c7b3b7e7a72794d6e21d15096535f85980c2c4ef8a29e865b51fed8be
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4d10b65c7b3b7e7a72794d6e21d15096535f85980c2c4ef8a29e865b51fed8be
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4d10b65c7b3b7e7a72794d6e21d15096535f85980c2c4ef8a29e865b51fed8be
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a5d03c0e80925ce6abb0aac2222551cf2889f17777de6aa11baaf22fe8572c1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a5d03c0e80925ce6abb0aac2222551cf2889f17777de6aa11baaf22fe8572c1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5a5d03c0e80925ce6abb0aac2222551cf2889f17777de6aa11baaf22fe8572c1

Date & time

2024-08-20
07:24:03

2024-08-19
04:59:07

2024-08-17
03:37:43

2024-08-03
17:02:43

Transaction Id

Ox876f5ha%c30f%3e9a3ch

02d923db975e860feb68236

€ca552958d0b2f12e9dbeb

0xc8397bdf12735335717b

leleccché6ft2d71lada97da’7

18cblecaal98f0b7ec4elb

0x5366a4489911d9fe7bel

27795d77fc56861¥9207713

d21a49708%9e2d2aaeb0495

Oxaf273e22d158e7beb65d

b541b22d4ef000d8e4dc3b

11c7459b2a89684ff3da8d

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 OP REWARD AT

claims-op.xyz 8Y”~

3/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x876f5ba9c30f93e9a3cb02d923db975e860fe68236eca552958d0b2f12e9dbe6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x876f5ba9c30f93e9a3cb02d923db975e860fe68236eca552958d0b2f12e9dbe6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x876f5ba9c30f93e9a3cb02d923db975e860fe68236eca552958d0b2f12e9dbe6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8397bdf12735335717b1e1ecccb6f2d71ada97da718cb1ecaa198f0b7ec4e16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8397bdf12735335717b1e1ecccb6f2d71ada97da718cb1ecaa198f0b7ec4e16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8397bdf12735335717b1e1ecccb6f2d71ada97da718cb1ecaa198f0b7ec4e16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5366a4489911d9fe7be127795d77fc5686f9207713d21a497089e2d2aaeb0495
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5366a4489911d9fe7be127795d77fc5686f9207713d21a497089e2d2aaeb0495
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5366a4489911d9fe7be127795d77fc5686f9207713d21a497089e2d2aaeb0495
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xaf273e22d158e7be665db541b22d4ef000d8e4dc3611c7459b2a89684ff3da8d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xaf273e22d158e7be665db541b22d4ef000d8e4dc3611c7459b2a89684ff3da8d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xaf273e22d158e7be665db541b22d4ef000d8e4dc3611c7459b2a89684ff3da8d

